ABBa INTERNATIONAL

uwmmy SCHOOL

NJ” OF CAPE TOWN

isct.co.za

021763 5300

SUMMARY OF IGCSE, AS & A LEVEL RESULTS
FROM 2016 - 2020

We are really proud that ISCT has consistently outperformed the Cambridge global average
across the different grade bands in the subjects which ISCT offers. This is a testament to the
depth of experience of our staff in teaching the Cambridge curriculum and to our students'
engagement in their own learning and desire for academic excellence.

100

80

60

40

ISCT Results (in %)

20

Exam Symbols

A-B
IGCSE
A-C

A-B
AS Level
A-D

A-B
A Level
A-E

Z g
2020
ST Gl
79% 75%
96% 90%
687% 49%
95% 79%
76% 42%
100% 90%

A-C

A-D

A-E

2019

ISCT

85%
95%
47%
85%
38%

100%

CAIE
Global

65%
82%
34%
65%
30%

81%

A-E

Exams

2018

ISCT

67%
89%
4%
847%
38%

100%

CAIE
Global

68%
83%
35%
68%
38%

83%

Z 4
2017
ST Gaba
61% 65%
87% 81%
56% 33%
9% 63%
79% 28%
100% | 80%

O [a)] L

L aaq <<
2016

CAIE

IscT Global

67%
89%
79%
98%
82%

97%

61%
78%
34%
64%
29%

80%



