

SUMMARY OF IGCSE, AS & A LEVEL RESULTS FROM 2016 - 2020

We are really proud that ISCT has consistently outperformed the Cambridge global average across the different grade bands in the subjects which ISCT offers. This is a testament to the depth of experience of our staff in teaching the Cambridge curriculum and to our students' engagement in their own learning and desire for academic excellence.



Exams

		2020		2019		2018		2017		2016	
Exam	Symbols	ISCT	CAIE Global								
IGCSE	A-B	79%	75%	85%	65%	67%	68%	61%	65%	67%	61%
	A-C	96%	90%	95%	82%	89%	83%	87%	81%	89%	78%
AS Level	A-B	68%	49%	47%	34%	41%	35%	56%	33%	79%	34%
	A-D	95%	79%	85%	65%	84%	68%	91%	63%	98%	64%
A Level	A-B	76%	42%	38%	30%	38%	38%	79%	28%	82%	29%
	A-E	100%	90%	100%	81%	100%	83%	100%	80%	97%	80%